
Route:  CHS 10 AM Driver:  Sherry Harkins
Bus:   22 Snow Route
Depart: 8:30
Revised: 12/01/2022
DIRECTIONS / ADDRESS TIME STUDENT(S)
Depart Shop – Left on Nehalem-To Hall Rd 8:30
Stay on Conyers Creek Road
AT Bottom of Hall Road 8:32
​Turn around at the cemetery
Turn right on Conyers  Cr
Load Students-Then Turn around at Bridge 8:35
To Nehalem-To SE 7th St
Turn right on SE 7th St-To Conyers
Turn left on Conyers-To Bellflower
Turn right on Bellflower-To GP Erickson
GP Erickson & Bellflower-Load Students-Turn
around-Return to Nehalem

8:40

Turn right on Nehalem-To 3rd
Turn right on 3rd-To Truhaak
Turn left on Truhaak-To Hwy 30
Turn right on Hwy 30-To Van St
Turn left on Van St-To Haven Acres
715 Haven Acres &  NE 7th St. 8:36
960 Haven Acres 8:38
Turn right on Haven Acres-To Birch Lane
Park Drive & Haven Acres 8:40
Birch Lane & Haven Acres-Turn around
Westward View Lane & Haven Acres 8:42
Left on NE 8th St
Shasta Way & 8th 8:44
Turn right on Poplar
At Bottom of Haven Acres and NE 5th St 8:45
At Bottom of Poplar and NE 5th St. 8:46
Right on NE 5th St – left on Nehalem
Arrive front of CMHS-Unload students on side
road-Exit rear of CMHS

8:49

Return to Bus Garage 9:00


